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Compas OF UNI-JET sans entretoise

Caractéristiques produit
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45 000 produits en livraison
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Tél : 03 20 45 87 87

Marque
Modele
Type d'ouvrant

Aspect finition

Caractéristiques techniques

Ferco

UNI-JET M6

Ouverture a la francaise

FerGUard* argent

REFERENCE POUR
RECOUVREMENT DE
(EN MM)
FEC408 18
FEC4096 15
FEC4097 18
FEC4098 20

Informations valables le 25/01/2026

AXE A (EN MM)

REF. FERCO

6-31477-18-0-1
6-39161-15-0-1
6-39161-18-0-1

6-39161-20-0-1
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